
pachet materiale

I.D.: 100918038

Data publicarii	30.07.24	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 974,98 RON - 974,98 RON

Descriere: teava ng const $26.9 \times 2 = 2 \times 7 = 14$ lei teava rectangulara $50 \times 50 \times 3 - 2 \times 22.41 = 44.82$ lei
teava rectangulara $50 \times 50 \times 4 - 4 \text{ bare} - 24 \text{ ml} \times 27.73 = 665.52$ teava ng const fi $26.9 \times 1.5 - 6 \text{ ml} \times 5.88 = 35.28$ lei tabla decapata $1 \times 1000 \times 2000 - 2 \text{ buc} - 32 \text{ kg} \times 6.73 = 215.36$ lei
